
Cocktails

The Purple Lyche
A sweet and refreshing gin-based 
cocktail with flavors of lychee and 
blueberries

Whisky Sunrise
A delicately balanced, slightly sweet 
cocktail with whisky, Amaro, and Aperol

Kyoto Ume
Japanese plum, white rum, and orange 
with a refreshing touch of miso

Mezcal Mirage
Margarita meets mezcal with miso - 
sour, smoky, and perfectly refreshing

Basilisk
A green, refreshing, tangy cocktail with 
gin, green Chartreuse, mint, lemon, 
ginger, and cucumber

Red Passion
A sweet, perfect gin-based cocktail with 
flavors of pomegranate, berries, vanilla, 
and passionfruit

Classic Cocktail
A variety of classic cocktails - ask your 
server

56

58

56

57

61

56

61



Sake

House Sake Carafe
Traditional, pleasant sake (about 75% 
polishing, served cold in a traditional 
120ml carafe)

Dassai 45   300ml
55% rice polishing, full-bodied, aromatic 
and pleasant. Pairs well with fish, sushi, 
sashimi

Dassai 39   300ml
61% rice polishing, smooth, soft, floral 
finish. Great with raw fish and sushi

Perfect Snow   300ml
Nigori sake (unfiltered), rich, sweet, 
dominant with rice particles and fruity 
finish

Sasa Nigori   300ml
Unfiltered sake, 60% polishing, clean 
and slightly dry finish

Kikusui Junmai Ginjo   300ml
One of Japan’s oldest sake houses, 45% 
polishing. Fruity and citrus flavors. Great 
for sashimi and vegetable-rich dishes. 
Perfect intro to sake

68

170

248

118

150

127

Japanese Liqueur

Yuzu Sake

Umeshu Sake

Bottle

288

240

Glass

41

41



White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, Midbar 
Winery, Israel

Flam Blanc, Flam Winery, Israel

Chardonnay Chablis, France

Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc, 
France

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, 
New Zealand

Chardonnay Katzrin, Golan 
Heights Winery, Israel

Yarden Sauvignon Blanc, Golan 
Heights Winery, Israel

Yatir Creek White, Yatir Winery, 
Israel

Bottle

245

275

280

252

298

310

230

320

Glass

55

62

58

57

64

66

54

Rosé

Whispering Angel, Provence, 
France

Bottle

250

Glass

57

Sparkling

Prosecco, Italy

Bottle

167

Glass

44

Red Wine

Yiron, Galil Mountain Winery, 
Israel

Flam Classico, Flam Winery, 
Israel 

Syrah Reserve, Midbar Winery, 
Israel

Petit Castel, Castel Winery, 
Israel

Ya'ar Yatir, Yatir Winery, Israel

Bottle

310

275

268

310

750

Glass

68

62

56

68



Beer

On Tap
1/3 White Rabbit

Bottles
Kirin

Asahi

Corona

Stella Artois

Goldstar

36

39

39

36

36

36

Soft Drinks

Mineral Water (small / large)

Sparkling Water (small / large) 

Sprite / Sprite Zero 

Coca-Cola / Zero / Diet

Fanta / Fuze Tea Peach

Flavored Water - Peach / Grape / Apple

Soda

Fresh Juice - Apple / Orange / Lemonade

34 / 15

34 / 16

16

16

16

16

14

15


