## Cocktails

The Purple Lyche	56
A sweet and refreshing gin-based cocktail with flavors of lychee and blueberries	
Whisky Sunrise	58
A delicately balanced, slightly sweet cocktail with whisky, Amaro, and Aperol	
Kyoto Ume	56
Japanese plum, white rum, and orange with a refreshing touch of miso	
Mezcal Mirage	57
Margarita meets mezcal with miso - sour, smoky, and perfectly refreshing	
Basilisk	61
A green, refreshing, tangy cocktail with gin, green Chartreuse, mint, lemon, ginger, and cucumber	
Red Passion	56
A sweet, perfect gin-based cocktail with flavors of pomegranate, berries, vanilla, and passionfruit	
Classic Cocktail	61
A variety of classic cocktails - ask your server	

House Sake Carafe Traditional, pleasant sake (about 75% polishing, served cold in a traditional 120ml carafe)	68
<b>Dassai 45</b> 300ml 55% rice polishing, full-bodied, aromatic and pleasant. Pairs well with fish, sushi, sashimi	170
<b>Dassai 39</b> 300 <i>ml</i> 61% rice polishing, smooth, soft, floral finish. Great with raw fish and sushi	248
<b>Perfect Snow</b> 300ml Nigori sake (unfiltered), rich, sweet, dominant with rice particles and fruity finish	118
Sasa Nigori 300ml Unfiltered sake, 60% polishing, clean and slightly dry finish	150
Kikusui Junmai Ginjo 300ml One of Japan's oldest sake houses, 45% polishing. Fruity and citrus flavors. Great for sashimi and vegetable-rich dishes. Perfect intro to sake	127

# Japanese Liqueur

	Glass	Bottle
Yuzu Sake	41	288
Umeshu Sake	41	240

### Red Wine

	Glass	Bottle
Yiron, Galil Mountain Winery, Israel	68	310
Flam Classico, Flam Winery, Israel	62	275
Syrah Reserve, Midbar Winery, Israel	56	268
Petit Castel, Castel Winery, Israel	68	310
Ya'ar Yatir, Yatir Winery, Israel		750

### White Wine

	Glass	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, Midbar Winery, Israel	55	245
Flam Blanc, Flam Winery, Israel	62	275
Chardonnay Chablis, France	58	280
Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc, France	57	252
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand	64	298
Chardonnay Katzrin, Golan Heights Winery, Israel	66	310
Yarden Sauvignon Blanc, Golan Heights Winery, Israel	54	230
Yatir Creek White, Yatir Winery, Israel		320

### Rosé

	Glass	Bottle
Whispering Angel, Provence, France	57	250

## Sparkling

	Glass	Bottle
Prosecco, Italy	44	167

#### Beer

<u>On Tap</u>	
1/3 White Rabbit	36
<u>Bottles</u>	
Kirin	39
Asahi	39
Corona	36
Stella Artois	36
Goldstar	36

## Soft Drinks

Mineral Water (small / large)	34 / 15
Sparkling Water (small / large)	34 / 16
Sprite / Sprite Zero	16
Coca-Cola / Zero / Diet	16
Fanta / Fuze Tea Peach	16
Flavored Water - Peach / Grape / Apple	16
Soda	14
Fresh Juice - Apple / Orange / Lemonade	15